After School Bible Club



Parents,

We are pleased to offer an After-School Bible Club Class for the children that attend the **Frederick Carder Elementary School**. The Bible Club is sponsored by Corning Area Bible Club, (a ministry of Bible Centered Ministries Intl.), the BCMI organization is non-denominational. By offering this after school Bible Club, students will not be missing important school class time and yet will have the opportunity to receive vital teaching from the Word of God.

Children in grades K - 5 are invited to attend. The Bible Club will meet each **Friday** when there is school. <u>This After School Club will begin on October 22, 2021.</u> The Bible Club will be held <u>in the school</u> and will run from 2:55 – 3:45PM. We are thankful we can hold the club in the school, and we appreciate the working relationship we have with the school district, but please note, the school district is neither a sponsor nor a participant of the program. Open enrollment – students can join anytime during the year. Students in the after school KAC are welcome to attend. We will follow the COVID – 19 CPP district policies.

If you would like your child to attend and receive this exciting additional teaching in God's Word, please fill out the registration form below and have your child return it to the school on or before October 22. If you have any questions, please feel free to contact the Bible Club teachers, Dave & Sandy Mogren at 607- 329 - 2817. Thank you!

website – corningareabibleclub.org		
Bible Club Registration Form for Carder School		
Student's Name	Age Grade	
Address		
Contact Information		
TelephoneC	Cell Phone	
We will occasionally have a snack, please note below if your child has any food allergies.		
Allergies -		
Please indicate who will be picking up your child at the end of class and what their relationship is to the child. Or note if your child has permission to walk home or return to KAC.		
Pick-up person	Relationship	
Allowed to walk home Return to KAC Program Parent's/Guardian's signature		
Parent's/Guardian's signature		